
 

Carnage Magnet Middle School 
2020-2021 School Improvement Team Meetings 

 
Monday, August 10, 2020 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 
Monday, November 2, 2020- Quarterly Review 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 
Monday, January 25, 2021-  Quarterly Review 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 

Monday, April 25, 2021- Quarterly Review  
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 

 
SIP meetings are held virtually or in the media center. 


